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Nevada
 $9,111,309.00

Churchill County

City of Carlin

City of Carson City

City of Elko

City of Fallon

City of Las Vegas

City of Reno

City of Winnemucca

County of Pershing

Douglas County

Humboldt County

Lyon County

Nye County

White Pine County

Legal Name

 $25,359.00

 $14,187.00

 $123,248.00

 $36,177.00

 $12,236.00

 $7,558,206.00

 $1,101,607.00

 $12,059.00

 $28,728.00

 $42,206.00

 $29,792.00

 $50,186.00

 $62,245.00

 $15,073.00

Award Amount

Sheriff's Office

Carlin Police Department

Carson City Sheriffs Office

Elko Police Department

Fallon Police Department

Office of Administrative Services

Reno Police Department

Police Department

Pershing County

Douglas County Sheriff's Office

Humboldt County Sheriff's Office

Sheriff's Office

Sheriffs Office

Sheriff's Office

Organizational Unit

Total Award Amt:

RECOVERY ACT LOCAL JAG AWARDS


